
Quincy (0-8, 0-8 GLVC) -vs- LEWIS (3-5, 3-5 GLVC)
4/3/2021 at Romeoville, IL (Lewis Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Quincy Goals: Brain, Jayme (3); Ernst, Jordan (1); Willman, Preston (1); Marano, Mason (1); Evans, Gage (1) 
Assists: Toney, Parker (1); Willman, Preston (1); Srichantra, Kyle (1) 
 
LEWIS Goals: Purfeerst,Thomas (4); McLean, Nate (4); Daigle, Micah (3); Kask,Drew (2); Parkman II, Keith (1); Andre,Drew (1);
Dalep,Nolan (1); Dingle,Drew (1); Stone, Jack (1) 
Assists: George, Kai (3); Parkman II, Keith (2); Pulido,Devon (2); Daigle, Micah (1); Andre,Drew (1); Stone, Jack (1); McLean, Nate (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Lewis Stadium
Penalties: Marano, Mason 1st/13:01; Springborn, Zack 1st/11:29; George, Kai 1st/04:10; Brouillet,Xan 2nd/01:45; Aucoin, Bauer 3rd/12:00;
George, Kai 3rd/11:15; Brouillet,Xan 3rd/11:15; Kuan, Grayson 4th/01:06
Officials: Tom Ellis; Roger Ranay; Dick Dooley; Luke Rinne

Date: 4/3/2021
Attendance: 127

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Quincy 0 3 3 1 7
LEWIS 6 5 4 3 18

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Quincy 3 9 5 3 20
LEWIS 19 15 14 14 62

Shots On Goal
Quincy 1 7 5 1 14
LEWIS 10 8 7 9 34

Saves
Quincy 4 3 3 6 16
LEWIS 1 4 2 0 7

Turnovers
Quincy 8 9 8 8 33
LEWIS 1 3 5 3 12

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Quincy 2-3 2-4 6-7 6-8 16-22

LEWIS 4-4
9-
11 6-7 6-7 25-29

Ground Balls
Quincy 6 10 5 6 27
LEWIS 8 10 11 11 40

Face Offs
Quincy 5 7 4 2 18
LEWIS 2 2 4 3 11

Extra Man Opportunities
Quincy 1 1 2 0 1-4
LEWIS 2 0 1 1 1-4



Quincy 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
LSM 2 Shulin, Jared 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
D 4 Fournier, Jared 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
MF 7 Ernst, Jordan 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 - -
MF 10 Gershman, Noah 0 0 0 1 10 3 0 18-29 -
GK 11 Riggs, Ryan 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 - -

D 12 Springborn, Zack 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 -
1-

01:00
A 17 Willman, Preston 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 - -

MF 24 Marano, Mason 1 0 1 1 0 4 0 -
1-

00:30
A 37 Brain, Jayme 3 0 3 5 2 1 0 - -

D 82 Aucoin, Bauer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
0 Huff, Sam 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
1 Speth, Ian 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
6 Czarny, Christian 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
9 Lowrance, Blaine 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
13 Toney, Parker 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
14 Woodworth, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - -

18 Kuan, Grayson 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
28 Srichantra, Kyle 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 - -
39 Dardis, Neal 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 - -
42 Fortugno, Giulio 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
43 Lingard, Ray 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
88 Evans, Gage 1 0 1 3 0 3 0 - -

Totals 7 3 10 20 27 33 4 18-29
4-

03:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
11 Riggs, Ryan 60:00 18 16 L



LEWIS 18

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
MF 4 Purfeerst,Thomas 4 0 4 5 4 1 2 - -
GK 10 Rathe, Riah 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 - -
LSM 12 Kern,Sam 0 0 0 0 6 1 2 3-6 -

MF 14 Brouillet,Xan 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 -
2-

01:30
A 19 Dalep,Nolan 1 0 1 8 2 1 0 - -
FO 20 Parker,Elyja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 -
D 22 Thrawl,Soren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
MF 24 Dingle,Drew 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 - -
A 39 McLean, Nate 4 1 5 9 1 0 0 - -
D 40 Merwin, Zack 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 2-7 -

TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

1 George, Kai 0 3 3 0 5 1 3 2-7
2-

02:00
2 Daigle, Micah 3 1 4 7 0 0 0 - -
3 Parkman II, Keith 1 2 3 2 1 0 2 - -
9 Bedell, Maxx 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 - -
13 Andre,Drew 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 - -
15 Roth,Cole 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 - -
17 Kask,Drew 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 - -
25 Pulido,Devon 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 3-8 -
26 Hennigan, Pat 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
27 Dunlap, Cort 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 - -
31 Stone, Jack 1 1 2 7 2 0 0 - -
32 Jaffe, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
50 Shively-Ablang,Tyler 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 - -
94 Herman, Stephen 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 - -

Totals 18 11 29 62 40 12 17 11-29
4-

03:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
10 Rathe, Riah 60:00 7 7 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By QU LEWIS
1st 11:02 Daigle, Micah (10) (UP) Parkman II, Keith 0 1
1st 09:03 Andre,Drew (7) Daigle, Micah 0 2
1st 08:47 Purfeerst,Thomas (6) George, Kai 0 3
1st 04:46 Purfeerst,Thomas (7) Unassisted 0 4
1st 02:52 Daigle, Micah (11) Unassisted 0 5
1st 01:15 Purfeerst,Thomas (8) Unassisted 0 6
2nd 13:58 Brain, Jayme (10) Unassisted 1 6
2nd 12:08 McLean, Nate (1) Pulido,Devon 1 7
2nd 11:40 Dingle,Drew (1) Unassisted 1 8
2nd 10:59 Ernst, Jordan (5) Unassisted 2 8
2nd 08:39 Willman, Preston (3) Toney, Parker 3 8
2nd 07:48 Dalep,Nolan (14) Andre,Drew 3 9
2nd 04:09 McLean, Nate (2) Pulido,Devon 3 10
2nd 02:40 Stone, Jack (7) Unassisted 3 11
3rd 13:40 Marano, Mason (6) Srichantra, Kyle 4 11
3rd 12:44 McLean, Nate (3) Stone, Jack 4 12
3rd 11:16 Brain, Jayme Unassisted 5 12
3rd 10:50 Evans, Gage (2) (UP) Willman, Preston 6 12
3rd 08:59 Daigle, Micah (12) Unassisted 6 13
3rd 06:55 Kask,Drew (10) George, Kai 6 14
3rd 04:38 Purfeerst,Thomas (9) McLean, Nate 6 15
4th 12:08 McLean, Nate (4) George, Kai 6 16
4th 07:02 Kask,Drew (11) Parkman II, Keith 6 17
4th 04:06 Parkman II, Keith (3) Unassisted 6 18
4th 01:45 Brain, Jayme Unassisted 7 18

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 13:01 QU Marano, Mason 00:30 OFFSIDE
1st 11:29 QU Springborn, Zack 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
1st 04:10 LEWIS George, Kai 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
2nd 01:45 LEWIS Brouillet,Xan 00:30 HOLDING
3rd 12:00 QU Aucoin, Bauer 00:30 PUSHING
3rd 11:15 LEWIS George, Kai 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
3rd 11:15 LEWIS Brouillet,Xan 01:00 SLASHING
4th 01:06 QU Kuan, Grayson 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS


